
Sample Event Code/Sample Schedule     SE2     Nov 2024 

Facility ID/Name      West Treatment Plant      00002 

Sample Point ID/Type/Name     TP02    EP     Finished Water 

  

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 200.7 lithium 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <9 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFBS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFHpA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFHxS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFNA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.004 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFOS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.004 



 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFOA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.004 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFDA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFDoA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFHxA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFUnA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.002 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 11Cl-PF3OUdS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 



HK01000-01 EPA 533 9Cl-PF3ONS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.002 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 ADONA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 HFPO-DA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFBA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 6:2 FTS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 4:2 FTS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 8:2 FTS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 



Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFMPA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.004 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFPeA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFMBA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFEESA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 NFDHA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.02 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFPeS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.004 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 533 PFHpS 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.003 



 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 537.1 PFTA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.008 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 537.1 PFTrDA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.007 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 537.1 NEtFOSAA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.005 

 
 

Sample Kit ID Method ID Analyte Name Collection Date Reported Value(µg/L) 

HK01000-01 EPA 537.1 NMeFOSAA 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM <0.006 

 


